D
AEP

CAMARA
DE COMERCIO
E INDUSTRIA

SEMINAR
DOING BUSINESS IN NAMIBIA

15:00

15:15

15:20

15:25

15:35

16:05

16:35

16:45

17:00

17:45

18:00

6 JULY 2016
AEP — Associacao Empresarial de Portugal

PROGRAMME

Reception of participants

Welcoming - Dr. Paulo Nunes de Almeida, President of AEP

Movie Presentation and Official Opening of the Namibian Week and the

1st Anniversary of the Namibia House of Porto — Dr. Horténsio Simaria da Silva

Honorary Consul of the Republic of Namibia in Porto

Official Opening of the Seminar — H.E. Frieda Nangula Ithete, Ambassador of the Republic of Namibia
in Portugal

Business Opportunities in Namibia Presentation - Ms. Bernardette Artivor, Executive Director of Namibia
Investment Centre

Presentation - Ms. Maureen Posthuma — Diretor for Europe of Namibian Tourism Board
Questions & Answers

Coffee-Break

Doing Business in Namibia

Dr. José Carlos Burity, Administrator of Banco Atlantico

Dr. Afonso Martins, Executive Diretor of NORS AFRICA

Questions and Answers

Closing Ceremony - Dr. Horténsio Simaria da Silva, Honorary Consul of the Republic of Namibia in Porto

o

® atLantico  (NNORS

Valores com Futuro

We Know How

A
INVESTMENT CENTRE

. . Q PORTUGAL ko emorea
PORTUGAL | g"utignﬁgf Cs MP%EEO !J 2020 n e




