



SEMINAR

DOING BUSINESS IN NAMIBIA

6 JULY 2016

AEP – Associação Empresarial de Portugal

PROGRAMME

15:00	Reception of participants
15:15	Welcoming - Dr. Paulo Nunes de Almeida, President of AEP
15:20	Movie Presentation and Official Opening of the Namibian Week and the 1st Anniversary of the Namibia House of Porto – Dr. Hortênsio Simaria da Silva Honorary Consul of the Republic of Namíbia in Porto
15:25	Official Opening of the Seminar – H.E. Frieda Nangula Ithete, Ambassador of the Republic of Namibia in Portugal
15:35	Business Opportunities in Namibia Presentation - Ms. Bernardette Artivor, Executive Director of Namibia Investment Centre
16:05	Presentation - Ms. Maureen Posthuma – Diretor for Europe of Namibian Tourism Board
16:35	Questions & Answers
16:45	Coffee-Break
17:00	Doing Business in Namibia Dr. José Carlos Burity, Administrator of Banco Atlântico Dr. Afonso Martins, Executive Diretor of NORS AFRICA
17:45	Questions and Answers
18:00	Closing Ceremony - Dr. Hortênsio Simaria da Silva, Honorary Consul of the Republic of Namibia in Porto











